Product specifications are subject to change without prior notice • www.samoaindustrial.com34
single Braided Grease Outlet hoses
TEChniCAL sPECiFiCATiOns
DiAMETER
Internal 4 mm (0 .16")
External 10 mm (0 .4")
PREssURE RATinGs
AT 23 ºC (73 ºF)
Working 400 bar (5,800 psi)
Min Burst 1,000 bar (14,500 psi)
MiniMUM BEnDinG RADiUs 35 mm (1 .4 inches)
MARkinG White laser marking
MADE IN EU
DEsCRiPTiOn
High pressure grease outlet hoses to be used in all types of grease guns . They are
polyester braid reinforced and have a matt, non glossy surface . Threads are always
1/8" NPT in all the available lengths .
This product conforms to DIN 1283. (Lever grease gun and accessories) and it
is manufactured in Europe.
L
1/
8"
 N
PT
AVAiLABLE PRODUCTs
PART no. DEsCRiPTiOn wEiGhT GRAMs  wEiGhT POUnDs LEnGTh mm LEnGTh inChEs
GREAsE OUTLET hOsEs
136 021 Single polyester braid grease outlet hose FE-290 56 0 .12 300 11 .8
136 031 Single polyester braid grease outlet hose FE-340 60 0 .13 340 13 .4
136 041 Single polyester braid grease outlet hose FE-400 64 0 .14 400 15 .7
136 046 Single polyester braid grease outlet hose FE-450 68 0 .15 450 17 .7
136 051 Single polyester braid grease outlet hose FE-500 72 0 .16 500 19 .7
136 066 Single polyester braid grease outlet hose FE-600 80 0 .17 600 23 .6
136 101 Single polyester braid grease outlet hose FE-1000 112 0 .24 1 .000 39 .4
136 115 Single polyester braid grease outlet hose FE-1500 152 0 .33 1500 59
136 201 Single polyester braid grease outlet hose FE-2000 192 0 .42 2 .000 78 .7
136 301 Single polyester braid grease outlet hose FE-3000 272 0 .60 3 .000 118 .1
GREAsE OUTLET hOsEs wiTh FOUR jAw COUPLER
137 021 Single polyester braid grease outlet hose FEH1-290 87 0 .18 337 13 .3
137 031 Single polyester braid grease outlet hose FEH1-340 91 0 .19 377 14 .8
137 041 Single polyester braid grease outlet hose FEH1-400 95 0 .20 437 17 .2
137 051 Single polyester braid grease outlet hose FEH1-500 103 0 .22 537 21 .1
137 201 Single polyester braid grease outlet hose FEH1-2000 223 0 .48 2 .037 80 .2
ACCEssORiEs
121 060 Lock-on grease coupler
121 011 GC grease coupler
Large ferrules for improved crimping
Smooth
abrasion
resistant
surface Single braided